MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

ROCKY VIEW Date:  Wednesday, May 12, 2021

COUNTY

Time: 9:00 AM

Location: https://www.rockyview.ca/

F.

G.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1.

April 28, 2021 Municipal Planning Commission Minutes

SUBDIVISION APPLICATIONS

1.

Division 7 - Creation of One Agricultural Lot with Road Construction
File: PL20200181 (06632003)
Division 6 - Creation of Two Residential Lots

File: PL20210038 (07315033)

DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS

1.

Division 1 - Single-lot Regrading

File: PRDP20211171 (05828008)

Division 3 - Single-lot Regrading

File: PRDP20211261 (04714179)

Division 5 - Stripping, Grading, Excavation and Fill
File: PRDP20211208 (05329006)

Division 5 - Home-Based Business, Type II
File: PRDP20211588 (05333107)

Division 1 - Bed and Breakfast

File: PRDP20210965 (05828006)

Division 1 - Communications Facility (Type C)

File: PRDP20211218 (04835003)

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN THE MEETING

Pages

55

88

117

140

150

160

176

188



H. NEXT MEETING
May 26, 2021

Page 2 of 2



	Agenda

