

MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

Date: Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Time: 9:00 AM Location: https://www.rockyview.ca/

			Pages	
Α.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER			
в.	UPD	UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA		
C.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES			
	1.	April 28, 2021 Municipal Planning Commission Minutes	3	
D.	SUBDIVISION APPLICATIONS			
	1.	Division 7 - Creation of One Agricultural Lot with Road Construction	55	
		File: PL20200181 (06632003)		
	2.	Division 6 - Creation of Two Residential Lots	88	
		File: PL20210038 (07315033)		
Е.	DEVE	DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS		
	1.	Division 1 - Single-lot Regrading	117	
		File: PRDP20211171 (05828008)		
	2.	Division 3 - Single-lot Regrading	140	
		File: PRDP20211261 (04714179)		
	3.	Division 5 - Stripping, Grading, Excavation and Fill	150	
		File: PRDP20211208 (05329006)		
	4.	Division 5 - Home-Based Business, Type II	160	
		File: PRDP20211588 (05333107)		
	5.	Division 1 - Bed and Breakfast	176	
		File: PRDP20210965 (05828006)		
	6.	Division 1 - Communications Facility (Type C)	188	
		File: PRDP20211218 (04835003)		
F.	OTHER BUSINESS			

G. ADJOURN THE MEETING

H. NEXT MEETING

May 26, 2021